Solomon's Mission Thrift Store

Age Requirements

No Age Requirement

Intake Contact

Teresa Rothwell

Intake Contact Email

teresarothwell@gmail.com

Intake Process

Visit the store during open hours or call for more information.

Intake Contact Telephone

(540) 520-0043

Solomon's Mission

https://www.solomonsmission.org/

https://www.facebook.com/SolomonsMission/

Main

(540) 520-0043

592 Lowe Street

24066 VA

United States

Monday: Closed

Tuesday: 10:00 am-1:00 pm

Wednesday: Closed Thursday: Closed

Friday: 10:00 am-5:00 pm Saturday: 9:00 am-1:00 pm

Sunday: Closed

Languages Spoken

English

Solomon's Mission is to help people in need by sharing help, hope, and opportunity in the name of Jesus. Through community outreach projects, Solomon's Mission strives to empower people to rebuild their lives with Jesus as the chief cornerstone. While they want to equip people with basic physical needs (clothing, furniture, etc.),

their goal is to share the good news of Jesus Christ with everyone. They sell clothing for 3 dollars a bag, as well as miscellaneous and household items at varying prices. All of the clothing and items are lightly used and donated. Money made goes towards operating costs, supplies for students at local schools, and events for people in the community.

Donations of lightly used clothes or household items can be made at the back of the building. Big items are only accepted while volunteers are available, during the hours of 10 am - 1 pm on Monday, 9 am - 12 pm on Wednesday, and 9 am - 1 pm on Saturday.

Service Area(s) Botetourt County ,

Buchanan County